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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 DILJU P BIJU BIJU P (FTHR) ANJANAM, 
VALAVANAD, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLETHAI, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

2 08/01/2026 HIBA  AYSHA HASHIM (FTHR) Maliyakkal Padeettathil, 
Near MSM College, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikapally

  

3 08/01/2026 Devadarsana S Shijimon K R (FTHR) Koottapanakkal, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara, 
688582, Cherthala

  

4 08/01/2026 RESHMA 
PUSHKARAN 

Sreesan (HSBN) Kaliyanatt, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 Devapriya K S Shijimon (FTHR) Koottapanakkal, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara, 
688582, Cherthala

  

6 08/01/2026 ADARSH S Sadanandan (FTHR) Puthenparambil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

7 08/01/2026 VEENADEVI V Dhanoop (HSBN) Kaliyanatt, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

8 08/01/2026 SANJU P S SAJEEV K S (HSBN) VISMAYAM, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

9 08/01/2026 ANOOB K C K G CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

VISMAYAM, 
KALATH WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

10 08/01/2026 NIVEDYA SOORAJ Resmi Mohan (OTHR) KizhakkePuthenpurackal, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

11 08/01/2026 A ABDUL GAFOOR P J ABDULLA (FTHR) THAZHCHAYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 ASHA Y Resmi Mohan (OTHR) Kizhakke 
Puthenpurackal, 

Kanichukulangara, 
Mararikulam, 

Kanichukulanhara P O, 
688582, Cherthala

  

13 08/01/2026 MERCY MICHAEL (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CANAL WARD, 
ARYAD SOUTH, 

ALAPPUZHA NORTH 
P O, 688007, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

14 08/01/2026 SOORAJ P P Resmi Mohan (OTHR) Kizhakkeputhanpuackal, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

15 08/01/2026 SURESH BABU SIVADAS (FTHR) ALUMPARAMBU, 
ADIMA JUNCTION, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
THATHAMPALLY P 

O, 688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

16 08/01/2026 BADUSHA P S SHAREEF (FTHR) 17/271, PARAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY P 

O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

17 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
R

RENEES (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBIL, 
POWER HOUSE, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 

P O, 688007, 
ALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

18 08/01/2026 SHUKOOR  A JAMEELA (MTHR) THAYYIL VEED, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

19 08/01/2026 SHAMLA ASHARAF SUHURABEEVI 
(MTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 08/01/2026 LAILA Haneef  (HSBN) Kalathil,, Power House, 
Alappuzha, Alappuzha 

North, 688007, 
Ambalappuzha

  

21 08/01/2026 SIVADETH 
CHARANKATTU 

Premdeth (FTHR) Changattu, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

22 08/01/2026 MARIYATH M MAHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NETHAJI COLONY, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 08/01/2026 NOORUL AMEEN P K KASIM P A (FTHR) PADINJARE VEEDU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

24 08/01/2026 VIJAYAPPAN C KRISHNAN (FTHR) PULICKALPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

25 08/01/2026 ASHIN ARUL JOSEPH JOSEPH DAS T A 
(FTHR)

THAYIL, POLLETHAI, 
KALAVOOR, 

POLLETHAI, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 08/01/2026 ALEENA PRADEEP Pradeepkumar (FTHR) Chanthaveli, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

27 08/01/2026 ANUSREE SATHEESH Satheesh P G (FTHR) Thekkekonattuveli, 
Thamarappally 

vellasseri, Mararikkulam 
vadakku, S L Puram, 

688523, Cherthala

  

28 08/01/2026 PATHUMMA BEEVI ABDUL RASAKK 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

29 08/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR G GOPALAN (FTHR) AMBADY, KOMANA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

30 08/01/2026 SHAMEERA SHOUKATH (HSBN) THOTTUNKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

ZACKARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

31 08/01/2026 NAZEEMA T M M THAJUDEEN  
(FTHR)

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

32 08/01/2026 JYOTHI VIJAYAPPAN (HSBN) PULICKALPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

33 08/01/2026 Appus Praveen Praveenkumar (FTHR) Machinkal, Kattoor, 
Kalavoor, Kattoor P O, 
688522, Ambalappuzha

  

34 08/01/2026 ASNA KASSIM KASSIM P A (FTHR) PADINJARE VEEDU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

35 08/01/2026 MINIMOL 
THAJUDHEEN 

THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) MAROTTICHUVADU, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

36 08/01/2026 NAJEEB K M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
MANNANCHERY, 
MANNANCHERY, 

PONNAD P O, 688538, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

37 08/01/2026 MOLAMMA DONBOSCO (HSBN) KOCHUPARAMBU, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

38 08/01/2026 RAJEENA A MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

CHEMPAKAPPALLIL 
THARAYIL, 

PUTHIYAVILA, 
KANDALLOOR, 
PUTHIYAVILA, 

690531, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

39 08/01/2026 JAMEELA  POOKUNJU (HSBN) PUNNAMOOTTIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

40 08/01/2026 ALTHAF L LATHEEF  K (FTHR) Pandyalaykkal, Canal 
Ward, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha North P O, 
688007, Ambalappuzha

  

41 08/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR ABDULLA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SRAMBICKAL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

42 08/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN A SHAHINA SHAHUL 
HAMEED (WIFE)

PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDOM, SEA 

VIEW WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA BAZAR 
P O, 688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

43 08/01/2026 LAILA ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

SRAMBICKAL, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

44 08/01/2026 AISHA AZEEB AZEEB N (FTHR) 281,KULAMAKKI 
COLONY, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

45 08/01/2026 ANNA MITHA 
BENNY 

PRASAD BABU 
(HSBN)

44/245 VELIYIL 
HOUSE,POONTHOPPU 

WARD, OPPPSITE 
ALPHONSA 

CHAPPEL,ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

CHATHANAD,ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKKUNNU P 

O, 688006, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

46 08/01/2026 ANILKUMAR V T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) AISWARYA, CANAL 
WARD, ARYADU 

SOUTH, ALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 688007, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

47 08/01/2026 ANJANA K S SABU K R (FTHR) 602 KALATHIL, 
THUMPOLY WARD, 

THUMPOLY, 
THUMPOLY, 688008, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

48 08/01/2026 Aleesha Sibichan Sibichan Joseph (FTHR) Cheeramvelil, 
Thathampally, Aryad 
South, Thathampally, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

49 08/01/2026 MAHEEN KUNJU UMMARKUNJU 
(FTHR)

FASIL MANZIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

50 08/01/2026 SHIBINA NOUFAL (HSBN) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDOM, SEA 

VIEW WARD, 
ARYADU SOUTH, 

BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 SHAKKILA A  MAHEEN KUNJU 
(HSBN)

FASIL MANZIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

52 08/01/2026 ASHNA NOUFAL NOUFAL (FTHR) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDOM, SEA 

VIEW WARD, 
ARYADU SOUTH, 

BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

53 08/01/2026 Selin vaz Benni Vas (HSBN) Vaz Villa, Vazhicherry, 
Alappuzha, Head Post, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

54 08/01/2026 FATHIMA T N NOUSHAD T S (FTHR) THEKKEPUNNACKAL, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

55 08/01/2026 AJMILA  ASHRAF NOUFAL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

DARUSSALAM, 
VELLAKKINAR 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD 

POST, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

56 08/01/2026 SHIBINA N S SHUKOOR (FTHR) NELLUPARAMBU, 
SHANMUGHAM, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

57 08/01/2026 PRAVEEN G GIREESH (FTHR) UPAKARICHIRA, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

58 08/01/2026 SUMAYYAMOL S SUNIL S (FTHR) 18/785 A, VELIYIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

59 08/01/2026 NISHA NAVAS (HSBN) MUPPATHUVELIYIL, 
KALATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

60 08/01/2026 SHIMA T R VIKAS C V (HSBN) CHITTAYIL HOUSE, 
THONDANKULANGARA, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

61 08/01/2026 NOUFAL N NAZAR (FTHR) PERUMANTHARA, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

62 08/01/2026 Umaiba Basheer H (HSBN) Shefin Manzil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

63 08/01/2026 FATHIMA AZEEB AZEEB (FTHR) 281,KULAMAKKI 
COLONY, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

64 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHARAF 

ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

65 08/01/2026 Sebastian K T Thomas (FTHR) Kakkariyil, Vadackal, 
Paravoor, Vadackal, 
688003, Alappuzha

  

66 08/01/2026 ANJITHA ASOKAN ASOKAN T G (FTHR) THAKIDIYIL, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH P O, 
MARARIKULAM 

NORTH, 
MARARIKULAM 
NORTH, 688523, 

CHERTHALA

  

67 08/01/2026 FATHIMA K A  ABDUL SALAM K S 
(FTHR)

KANNADIYIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU P O, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

68 08/01/2026 ASMIYA SHIHAB SHIHAB  M (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

69 08/01/2026 SHYMA M SREEKUMAR J S 
(HSBN)

05/262 SREESAILAM, 
MARANKULANGARA, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 688522, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

70 08/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNAN J JAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN 
VELIKKAKATHU, 
NORTH ARYAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

71 08/01/2026 MANSOOR H SAFEENA H (MTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
NARIYIL, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

72 08/01/2026 AYSHA USMAN USMAN P K (FTHR) PADINJARE 
KAYAMPALLI, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

73 08/01/2026 Haneef.M Harshad (OTHR) Kannadiyil, 
SouthAryad, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuha

  

74 08/01/2026 SHIBY FRANCIS K J FRANCIS (HSBN) 900, KOOTHOOR 
HOUSE, KALA TH 

WARD, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

75 08/01/2026 ALONA SEBASTIAN ROSAMMA K A 
(MTHR)

15/517 
KALATHIL ,CHETTIKAD, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
PATHIRAPPALLY, 

PATHIRAPPALLY P 
O, 688521, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 08/01/2026 ASIF A ANSARI (FTHR) KAITHAPARAMPIL, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

77 08/01/2026 Basheer H Umaiba (WIFE) Shefin Manzil, 
Poonthoppu, Aryad 

South, Avalookunnu, 
688006, Ambalappuzha

  

78 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA USMAN USMAN K A (FTHR) PADINJARE 
KAYAMPALLI, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
KOMALAPURAM, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

79 08/01/2026 KAVITHA BINU B C (HSBN) 017/183, BROTHERS 
NIVAS/KARALAKAM 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA/

ARYAD SOUTH, 
Thathampally P O, 

688013, Ambalappuzha

  

80 08/01/2026 Shakeela.K Harshad (OTHR) Kannadiyil, 
SouthAryad, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

81 08/01/2026 BEEMA AZEEB AZEEB  (FTHR) 281, KULAMAKKI 
COLONY, 

KALAVOOR, 
KALAVOOR, 

KALAVOOR, 688522, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

82 08/01/2026 SELMA S SALIM U (FTHR) 16/141, CHIYAMVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

83 08/01/2026 JOHN K FRANCIS K J FRANCIS (FTHR) 900, KOOTHOOR 
HOUSE, KALATH 

WARD, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

84 08/01/2026 FOUSIYA NAISAM (HSBN) METHARUPARAMBU, 
KOMMADI, ARYAD 

SOUTH, 
AVALUKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 08/01/2026 Hashik.H Harshad (OTHR) Kannadiyil, 
SouthAryad, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

86 08/01/2026 T K LELITHA P V KOMALAN 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL VELIYIL, 
KOMMADY, 
THUMPOLY, 

THUMPOLY, 688008, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA NABEESA (MTHR) PUTHUVALPURAYIDAM, 
KANJIRAMCHIRA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPUZHA NORTH, 
688007, ALAPPUZHA

  

88 08/01/2026 SHIFANA U UBAID (FTHR) KARIKILASSERI, 
PONNAD, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

89 08/01/2026 Muhsin H Hussain (FTHR) kattukal purayidam, 
Vazicherry, Alappuzha, 
Alappuzha Head Post, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

90 08/01/2026 RUKIYA ASHARAF (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMBU, 
KOTTAMKULANGARA 

WARD, ARYAD 
SOUTH, 

AVALOOKUNNU P O, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

91 08/01/2026 SASIKALA D GURUPRASAD P S 
(HSBN)

04/94 REVATHY, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 
SOUTH ARYAD, 

AVALOOKKUNNU, 
688006, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

92 08/01/2026 SAMEERA Y JAJU M ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

THAIPPARAMBIL 
KAMBIKAKAM, 
POWER HOUSE 

WARD, ARYADU 
SOUTH, ALAPPUZHA 

NORTH, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

93 08/01/2026 Nisar K Kassim Pillai M (FTHR) 13/271 Mymoon Castle, 
North Aryad, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

94 08/01/2026 ANEENA FATHIMA P  POOKOYA A (FTHR) AMEER MANZIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

95 08/01/2026 Siyad Shafeela (WIFE) Vallikkattusseril, 
Pathiyoor west, 
Kayamkulam, 

Pathiyoor, 690508, 
Karthikapally

  

96 08/01/2026 SHEHANA AREEFABEEVI 
(MTHR)

NIKARTHIL, 
NETHAJI, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
NORTH ARYAD P O, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

97 08/01/2026 AFSILA A SULFATH (MTHR) NETHAJI COLONY, 
NETHAJI, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

98 08/01/2026 ASHIK N  NEJUMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEVELI, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

99 08/01/2026 VYSAKH E.R. Rarichan (FTHR) Edamuriyil, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

100 08/01/2026 Mirzani Almaha Kassim Pillai M (FTHR) 12/271 Mymoon Castle, 
North Aryad, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  

101 08/01/2026 NAHIL NISAM NISAMUDHEEN  K A 
(FTHR)

THYPARAMBU, P H 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH 

P O, 688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

102 08/01/2026 Anu.S Shaji (FTHR) Kizhakkekannadi, 
SouthAryad, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

103 08/01/2026 Nisha Ebrahim Nisar K (HSBN) 13/271 Mymoon Castle, 
North Aryad, 

Komalapuram, North 
Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

104 08/01/2026 RASHEEDA KABEER K A KABEER (HSBN) RINASH MANZIL, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 
KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALUKKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

105 08/01/2026 TEENA RODRIGUES MANUEL 
RODRIGUES (FTHR)

1190 A, NEENA 
VILLA, VAZHICHERI 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 

O, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

106 08/01/2026 Nisiriya Niyas Niyas (FTHR) Kaniyamparambil, 
Southaryad, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

107 08/01/2026 ADITHYA R RAMESH (FTHR) ADITHYA VIHAR, 
POOMKAVU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PATHIRAPPALLY, 
688521, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

108 08/01/2026 Lathikan V Narayanan V K (FTHR) Vadasseriveli, 
Mararikkulam, 
Mararikkulam, 

Mararikkulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  

109 08/01/2026 Nejna.N.K Naseer (FTHR) Kalambukadu, 
SouthAryad, 

Komalapuram, 
Avalookunnu, 688006, 

Ambalappuza

  

110 08/01/2026 Sheeja K K Lathikan V (HSBN) Vadasseryveli, 
Mararikkulam, 
Mararikkulam, 

Mararikkulam North, 
688523, Cherthala

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

111 08/01/2026 AKHIL S KUMAR SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANAKKADANPALLIL, 
CHERUTHANA, 
CHERUTHANA, 

CHERUTHANA P O, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

112 08/01/2026 Aaysha Sirajudheen SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) Achus, Canal ward, 
Alappuzha, Alappuzha 

North, 688007, 
Ambalapuzha

  

113 08/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA B BASHEER (FTHR) MOOLEPARAMBIL, 
GURUPURAM, 

KOMALAPURAM, 
AVALOOKUNNU, 

688006, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

114 08/01/2026 VIDYA.K Gireesh S (HSBN) Souparnika, Kalavoor, 
Kalavoor, Kalavoor, 

688522, Ambalappuzha

  

115 08/01/2026 Harikumar S Savithriamma CN 
(MTHR)

610,Sreelakshmi, 
Chathanad, Alappuzha, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalapuzha

  

116 08/01/2026 Maimoonathu Beevi I Mohammad Kunju 
(FTHR)

Darussalam, 
Avalukkunnu ward, 

Aryad south, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

ARYAD SOUTH

  

117 08/01/2026 IRFAN SIYAD JESNA P A (MTHR) KAMBIVALAPPIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

118 08/01/2026 Priya George George VC (FTHR) Valayil, North Aryad, 
Komalapuram, North 

Aryad, 688538, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

119 08/01/2026 Raji Joseph Jackson A (HSBN) Ettukandathil, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

120 08/01/2026 Swathy Mahendran Mahendran (FTHR) 14/417 Makkiyil, North 
Aryad, Komalapuram, 
North Aryad, 688538, 

Ambalappuzha

  

121 08/01/2026 SHAJAHAN L SUMAYYA J (WIFE) AMBANAKULANGARA 
VELI, 

MANNANCHERRY, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

122 08/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR P B Sajimon (OTHR) Pollayil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

123 08/01/2026 MOLLY Sajimon (OTHR) Pollayil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

124 08/01/2026 SAIKUMAR KP Sajimon (OTHR) Pollayil, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Mararikulam, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688582, Cherthala

  

125 08/01/2026 Anaswara Rajesh Rajesh P G (FTHR) Puthuval, Poomkavu, 
Pathirappally P O, 
Pathirappally P O, 

688521, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

126 08/01/2026 ANUPAMA V 
PRASAD 

PRASAD V P (FTHR) Valayamchirayil, South 
Aryad, Komalapuram 

Village, Avalookkunnu 
p o, 688006, 

Ambalappuzha

  

127 08/01/2026 SARANYAMOL  T P PADMAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

BHASKAR BHAVAN, 
CHEMMOTHUPURAYIDAM, 

ARYAD SOUTH, 
ARATTUVAZHI P O, 

688007, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

128 08/01/2026 Joseph Dcruz Renu Rencil (WIFE) Kurishingal House, 
Kanjiram Chira, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha 
North, 688007, 
Ambalappuzha

  

129 08/01/2026 Dolly Jose Biji Mol D (OTHR) Ottathengil, 
Avulookunnu Ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Thathampally, 688013, 

South Aryad

  

130 08/01/2026 Aswathy Remesh Remesan K (FTHR) Maanaparambu, 
Poonthoppu, 

Avalookkunnu P O, 
Avalookkunnu P O, 

688006, Ambalappuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


